## Construction division. Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

SL No. — site bills	144	7	Rogin	- site bil	la	01/09	2022.
Company Name:	MBM	ITIB	Site:			G M	B.
Name of Contractor			vivek	Kural	,		
Nature of work	(	n-Block		Unal P	ainlina	WORK ?	long.
Frank dome	From Dete	0	5.04.2	022 To	Date	29.	08.2022.
SI. Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.	Rati	Û	Units	Amou	mt	Contractors bill no
1. G-Block Tholethe	La					organización de la companya de la co	
2. Painting work fi	lat						
3 ho: 401, 402, 4						1960	
404, 405, 406,1		-			-		
501, 504, 503,					-		
305, 506, 50			101	de	121	2712	
9040 X40	1. 7,6	16:	32/-	442	144	3,712	
9.		_					
10.	1					No. of the last	
	otal:						
Bill required	DYES	NO.	GST	pill requ	beri	DYES-	<del>4</del> %0.
Mossurement & estimate sheet: PO/WO ng.	D Not ma		estin	surement nate alice WO date:	¢.	☐ Not a	need nelosed
Remarks:	All	Stren				1	1 1 2 2 2 2
Approved by Project M	enager ()	Approved	by Do	iga Tear	n Aj	pproved by	yM.D.
Date:	John.	Date:			De	ite:	
Sign:	1	Sign:			Si	ga:	

Notes: 1. This advice must be next within 7 days of completing work, 2. This form can be used for cardiying interestants of the for him charges, cards work, tendery sivil connectors. 3. Whenever not applicable — fill NA. 4. Estimate and moneromers shows one not required for transfery john where guidaline cates use clearly given.

MRMallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency G-Block Internal Painting Work Vivek Kumar G Rajesh 30.08.2022  Item Head Icem Head G-401,402,403,404,405,406,407,501,502,503,504 505,506,507, Advance20% Stagel Completion 20% Amount in Words: Two Lakh Fourty Three Thousand Seven Hundered	P idency al Painti	p idency nal Painti	P	## Idency   Indianal Painting Work						SNo.	Date:	Prepared By	Contractor Name:	Work Description:	Project:	Company Name:	ESTIMATE SHEET
# Flat.no's  G-401,402,403,404,405,406,407,501,502,503,504 505,506,507, Advance20%  Stagel Completion 20%  Two Lakh Fourty Three Thousand Seven Hundered	Iting Work  Flat.no's  G-401,402,403,404,405,406,407,501,502,503,504  \$05,\$06,\$07,  Advance20%  Stagel Completion 20%  To  Two Lakh Fourty Three Thousand Seven Hundered And Twelve F	### Flat.no's Quantity Units   G-401,402,403,404,405,406,407,501,502,503,504   Stagel Completion 20%   14   Flats   Stagel Completion 20%   14   Flats   Stagel Completion 20%   14   Flats   Stagel Completion 20%   15   Flats   15   Flats   16   Flats   16   Flats   17   Flats   17   Flats   18   Flats   19   Flats	Flat.no's Quantity Units Percantage 02,403,404,405,406,407,501,502,503,504 505,506,507, Advance20% 14 Flats 20% Stagel Completion 20% 14 Flats 20% Total Amount:  h Fourty Three Thousand Seven Hundered And Twelve Rupees Only.	Approved by:   Sign:   Sign:	Amount in Words:				1 G-Block 1360	Item Head	30.08.2022	G Rajesh	Vivek Kumar	G-Block Internal Pair	Gulmohar Residency	MRMallapur LLP	
	Quantity  14  14  14  And Twelve I	Quantity Units  14 Flats 14 Flats 14 Flats And Twelve Rupecs Or	ercantage 20% 20%	Approved by: Sign:  Sign:  Percantage Amount  20% 20%	Two Lakh Fourty Three Thousand Seven Hundered	Stagel Completion 20%	Advance20%	505,506,507,	G-401,402,403,404,405,406,407,501,502,503,504	Flat.no's				nting Work			

Company Name:	MRMallapur LLP				Approve		Ramprasad	
Project:	Gulmohar Residency	130			Sign:			
Work Description:	G -Block Internal Painting Work	unting Work						
Contractor Name:	Vivek Kumar							
Prepared By	G Rajesh							
Date:	30.08.2022							
	,	1					מיסייייייי יי	
S No.	Item Head	Flat.no	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units
1	G-block 1360 sft	G-401,402,403,404,405,406,407,501,502,503,504	1	1	1	14	14	flats
		505,506,507,						
		Advance20%	1	1	-	14	14	flats
		Stagel Completion 20%	_		1	14	14	flats

## Allowance for Consumables

VivekKumar, Mallapur, Hyderabad

Date: 30.08.2022

In favor of: Project / Site: MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards: Painting Work at G-block. Allowance for Consumables.

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done : G-Block Internal	
	Painting work flat.no :G-	
	401,402,403,404,405,406,407	Rs.48,742/-
	501,502,503,504,505,506&507.	
	Total Amount =2,43,712/-	
	Work done from 06.07.2022 To 29.08.2022.	

Amount in words: Fourty Eight Thousand Seven Hundred And Fourty Two Rupees Only.

Sign:

## **Bill for Equipment Allowance**

VivekKumar Mallapur, Hyderabad

Date: 30.08.2022

In favor of: Project / Site: MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work: Towards: Painting Work at G-block. Allowance for Equipment

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done: G-Block Internal Painting work flat.no: G-401,402,403,404,405,406,407 501,502,503,504,505,506&507. Total Amount =2,43,712/- Work done from 06.07.2022 To 29.08.2022.	Rs.97,484/-

Amount in words: Ninety Seven Thousand Four Hundered and Sixty Two Rupees Only.

Sign

## Bill for Labour Charges

Vivek Kumar, Mallapur, Hyderabad

Date: 30.08.2022

In favor of: Project / Site: MR Mallapur LLP Gulmohar Residency

Location:

Mallapur

Type of Work:

Painting Work at G-block.

Towards:

Labour Charges

S No.	Description	Amount
1.	Brief description of work done : G-Block Internal Painting work flat.no :G-401,402,403,404,405,406,407 501,502,503,504,505,506&507. Total Amount =2,43,712/- Work done from 06.07.2022 To 29.08.2022.	Rs.97,484/-

Amount in words: Ninety Seven Thousand Four Hundered and Sixty Two Rupees Only.

Sign: